

Page 1 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>N</b> : 0001	Roadway		Cat Al	t Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	11,700.00000	11,700.00				
PERFOR PAYMEN	MANCE BOND AND T BOND	DOLL						
0003	153003P	(1)	38,000.00000	38,000.00				
PROGRE	SS SCHEDULE	LS						
0004	153005M	6.000	8,000.00000	48,000.00				
PROGRE	SS SCHEDULE UPD	PATE U						
0005	154003P	(1)	270,000.00000	270,000.00				
MOBILIZ	ATION	LS						
0009	159006M	100.000	1.00000	100.00				
DRUM		U						
0010	159009M	300.000	40.00000	12,000.00				
TRAFFIC	CONE	U						



Page 2 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt		t Set: Cat Alt Membe		It Member:	
0011	159012M	900.000	27.50000	24,750.00				
CONSTR	RUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0012	159015M	2.000	3,000.00000	6,000.00				
CONSTR SIGN, 4'	RUCTION IDENTIFICA X 8'	ATION U						
0013	159027M	2.000	18,000.00000	36,000.00				
ARROW	BOARD, 4' X 8'	U						
0014	159030M	2.000	18,000.00000	36,000.00				
PORTAB SIGN	LE VARIABLE MESS	AGE U						
0015	159108M	2.000	20,000.00000	40,000.00				
_	CONTROL TRUCK NED CRASH CUSHION							



Page 3 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member Q	uantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>DN</b> : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0016	159138M	13.000	3,500.00000	45,500.00				
HMA PA	TCH	Т						
0017	159141M	500.000	190.00000	95,000.00				
TRAFFIC	DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	R HOUR						
0018	159144M	2.000	300.00000	600.00				
EMERG	ENCY TOWING SERVIC	E U						
0019	159260M	2.000	3,000.00000	6,000.00				
	RUCTION IDENTIFICATI JA 6' X 4'	ON U						
0020	159300M	61,000.000	1.00000	61,000.00				
TRAFFIC	C STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	LF						



Page 4 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	lo / Item ID escription		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>ON</b> : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0021	159312M	16,800.000	0.02000	336.00				
TRAFFIC	C MARKINGS LINES, B"	LF						
0022	159314M	8,035.000	0.02000	160.70				
TRAFFIC LATEX, 2	MARKINGS LINES, 24"	LF						
0023	159320M	1,300.000	0.02000	26.00				
TRAFFIC LATEX	MARKINGS SYMBOI	_S, SF						
0024	160004M	1.000	1,400.00000	1,400.00				
FUEL PF	RICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL						
0025	160007M	1.000	100.00000	100.00				
ASPHAL	T PRICE ADJUSTMEN	NT DOLL						



Page 5 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

**Call Order:** 110 **Project(s):** 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / A	It Member Q	uantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	t Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0026 16	61003P NUP	(1) LS	38,000.00000	38,000.00				
0027 20 CLEARING S	01003P SITE	(1) LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00				
DENSE-GRA	02051P NDED AGGREGATE SE, VARIABLE	10.000 CY	1,000.00000	10,000.00				
	01021M PHALT PAVEMENT	100.000 SY	750.00000	75,000.00				
SEALING OF	01024M F CRACKS IN HOT N URFACE COURSE	500.000 MIX LF	15.00000	7,500.00				



Page 6 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	/ Item ID scription		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set /	Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION	: 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set: Cat A		It Member:	
0031	401030M	2,100.000	10.00000	21,000.00				
TACK COA	ΛT	GAL						
0032	424110M	128,170.000	6.97000	893,344.90				
CHIP SEAL	_ PG88-22FR	SY						
0033	602099M	5.000	4,557.10000	22,785.50				
RESET EX	ISTING CASTING	U						
0034	602114M	4.000	2,496.63000	9,986.52				
SET MANH	OLE CASTING	U						
0035	602210M	3.000	3,539.50000	10,618.50				
BICYCLE S	SAFE GRATE	U						
0036	602213M	9.000	3,539.50000	31,855.50				
CURB PIE	CE	U						



Page 7 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

**Call Order:** 110 **Project(s):** 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set	: / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway		Cat Alt So		t Set: Cat Al		It Member:		
0038	607018P	100.000	424.73000	42,473.00				
9" X 16" ( CURB	CONCRETE VERTICA	LF LF						
0039	610003M	30,500.000	0.93000	28,365.00				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, 4"	LF						
0040	610007M	7,550.000	0.25000	1,887.50				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, 8"	LF						
0041	610009M	400.000	10.00000	4,000.00				
TRAFFIC	MARKINGS	SF						
0042	610012M	450.000	55.00000	24,750.00				
RPM, MC LENS	DNO-DIRECTIONAL, V	VHITE U						



Page 8 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	lo / Item ID Description		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>N</b> : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0043	610017M	7,600.000	8.75000	66,500.00				
TRAFFIC	MARKING LINES, 2	24" LF						
0044	610021M	16.000	55.00000	880.00				
RPM, BI LENS	-DIRECTIONAL, AME	BER U						
0045	610024M	466.000	85.00000	39,610.00				
REMOV	AL OF RPM	U						
0046	610036M	54,000.000	1.00000	54,000.00				
REMOV	AL OF TRAFFIC STR	RIPES LF						
0047	610039M	1,300.000	9.50000	12,350.00				
REMOV	AL OF TRAFFIC MAI	RKINGS SF						
0048	610060M	1,300.000	10.00000	13,000.00				
TRAFFIC	MARKINGS SYMB	OLS SF						



Page 9 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Rt 28, Garden State Parkway to Rt 27 (SB)

Contract Description.	Gondan Description. At 26, Guiden Glate Fairway to At 27 (GB)									
Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount			
SECTION: 0001	Roadway		Cat Al	t Set:	Cat A	It Member:				
0049 652432M	2.000	3,923.25000	7,846.50							
RESET MANHOLE, SANITAR SEWER, USING EXISTING CASTING	Y U									

**Section Totals:** \$2,188,425.62



Page 10 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Rt 28, Garden State Parkway to Rt 27 (SB)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Construction E	ngineering	Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0006 155018M	1.000	48,000.00000	48,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE F SET	UP U						
0007 155036M	12.000	9,000.00000	108,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE F MAINTENANCE	MO						

Section Totals: \$156,000.00



Page 11 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Rt 28, Garden State Parkway to Rt 27 (SB)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	Non-Participati	ng	Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0002 152015P	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSU	RANCE DOLL						
0037 602216M	4.000	3,743.25000	14,973.00				
CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	U						

Section Totals: \$34,973.00



Page 12 of 12

Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 District(s): N1

Call Order: 110 Project(s): 0028307

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Rt 28, Garden State Parkway to Rt 27 (SB)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount			
SECTION: 0004 Erosion Contro			Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:				
0008 158072M	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00							
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY S TYPE 1	SPILL KIT, U									
Section Totals:			\$5,000.00							
C		\$2,384,398.62								
Cos	t Plus Time Totals		\$2,384,398.62							

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking Page:

Call Order: 110 Contract ID: 24110 Counties: UNION

Letting Date: May 21, 2024 10:00 AM District(s): N1

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: Rt 28, Garden State Parkway to Rt 27 (SB)

Project(s): 0028307

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	\$2,384,398.62	100.00%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.